Doppelkopfverein Spricheklopfer
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Frank Muders
Andreas Bauer
Eberhard Schmidt
Ragna Heinecke
Ralf Riufner
Thomas Heinecke
Bernd Muth
Reinhard Bienhaus
Ernst Mick

Esther Ramert

gew.

29
25
20
10
15
15
30

13

'95 Leutershausen e.V.

verl.

17
19
15
12
20
24
31
13
19
14

Runden

39
39
31
21
24
25
42
20
31
20

Stand: 22.09.05

Ges.Punkte

144
84
33
-9

-36

=57

=57

-69

=72

-123



